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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Mike McGreevy          M0099         1/29  1:42:42.13
2     Gavin Pinkston         M0099         2/29  1:43:22.53
3     Rachel Todd            F0099         1/18  1:46:00.51
4     Nathan Todd            M0099         3/29  1:46:02.58
5     Michael Baldwin        M0099         4/29  1:59:37.59
6     Mark Millsap           M0099         5/29  2:01:06.29
7     Danny Perches          M0099         6/29  2:05:53.80
8     Casie Millsap          F0099         2/18  2:06:56.89
9     Joyce Hopper           F0099         3/18  2:07:30.88
10    Alistair Trumbo        M0099         7/29  2:07:33.19
11    Mike Wallace           M0099         8/29  2:08:49.36
12    Colby Wallace          M0099         9/29  2:08:49.38
13    Chase Pinkston         M0099        10/29  2:10:55.69
14    Ronald Pinkston Jr     M0099        11/29  2:11:04.90
15    Dena Ussery            F0099         4/18  2:14:44.36
16    Stephanie Barr         F0099         5/18  2:14:44.58
17    Quinton Aiken          M0099        12/29  2:16:57.04
18    Richard Aiken          M0099        13/29  2:16:57.14
19    Bethany Lee            F0099         6/18  2:17:34.52
20    James Bridges          M0099        14/29  2:19:27.12
21    Jim MacKay             M0099        15/29  2:20:14.82
22    Josh Morris            M0099        16/29  2:20:55.25
23    Ryan Wright            M0099        17/29  2:20:55.60
24    Ed Goeke               M0099        18/29  2:24:24.45
25    Lindsay Fortson        F0099         7/18  2:29:52.43
26    Becky Holcomb          F0099         8/18  2:29:52.19
27    Joe Brown              M0099        19/29  2:28:59.87
28    Wayne Scheer           M0099        20/29  2:31:55.06
29    Megan Smith            F0099         9/18  2:32:46.48
30    Frank Hammill          M0099        21/29  2:32:41.46
31    Kevin Scheer           M0099        22/29  2:32:39.87
32    Dennis O'Neil          M0099        23/29  2:33:52.18
33    Diana Satterfield      F0099        10/18     2:34:39
34    Julie Cassity          F0099        11/18  2:35:00.03
35    Andy Carr              M0099        24/29  2:38:34.54
36    Vicki Simpson          F0099        12/18  2:40:26.87
37    Donna Rodriguez        F0099        13/18  2:40:25.39
38    Karissa Shepperly      F0099        14/18  2:47:22.06
39    Matt Morris            M0099        25/29  2:51:52.25
40    Mike Morris            M0099        26/29     2:51:53
41    Tally Morris           F0099        15/18  2:55:36.91
42    Ben Basham             M0099        27/29  2:55:39.17
43    Stephen Mumert         M0099        28/29  2:58:57.41
44    Jessica Purvis         F0099        16/18  2:58:58.84
45    Reagan Humphrey        F0099        17/18  3:43:10.18
46    Jerry Jesky            M0099        29/29  3:51:16.23
47    Melissa Skaggs         F0099        18/18  3:56:03.20
0                                           0/0            
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